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Summary

Topic Description

Results

(_ PANORAMA

Family Engagement

The degree to which families become involved with and interact
with their child's school.

Family Support

Families’ perceptions of the amount of academic and social
support that they provide their child with outside of school.

Grit

How well students are able to persevere through setbacks to
achieve important long-term goals.

Learning Behaviors

Families’ perceptions of their child's learning-related behaviors.

Mvsd questions

Satisfaction with department areas

School Climate

Perceptions of the overall social and learning climate of the
school.

School Fit

Families’ perceptions of how well a school matches their child's
developmental needs.

Sel/ character/ integrity

Technology

1,169 responses
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Family Engagement

Your average

23%

1,169 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often do you meet in person with teachers at
your child's school?

B ss

Monthly 7% 84

Weekly or more 7%

Every few months 27% 313
Once or twice per 44% 514

year
B s

Almost never 14%

Favorable: 15%
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Q.2: How often do you help out at your child's school?

Almost always 6%
Frequently 24%
Sometimes 25%

Once in a while 25%

Almost never 20%

e

276
289
293

| [PES

Favorable: 30%
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Family Support

Your average

78%

1,169 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often do you have conversations with your Q.2: To what extent do you know how your child is
child about what his/her class is learning at school? doing socially at school?
Aimost all the time 54% [ N ¢33 Extremely well 19% [l 221
Frequently 40% 461 Quite well 45% 518
Sometimes 5% 57 Somewhat well 28% 324
Once in a while 1% il Slightly well 6% 71
Almost never 0% 2 Notwellatall 3% |29
Favorable: 94% Favorable: 64%

Q.3: How often do you and your child talk when s/he is
having a problem with others?

Almost always 33% - 383

Frequently 43% 504
Sometimes 19% 215
Once in a while 4% 46

Almost never 1% 12

Favorable: 76%
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Grit

Your average

49%

1,169 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: If your child has a problem while working towards
an important goal, how well can s/he keep working?
Extremely well 10% [ 113
Quite well  41% 469
Somewhat well 37% 427
10% 14

| 34

Slightly well
Not well atall 3%

Favorable: 50%

Q.3: How likely is it that your child can motivate
himself/herself to do unpleasant tasks if it will help
him/her accomplish his/her goals?

f s0

Extremely likely 7%

Quite likely 34% 392
Somewhat likely 38% 440
Slightly likely 18% 205

Notatalllikely 3% | 34

Favorable: 41%
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Q.2: If your child fails to reach an important goal, how

likely is s/he to try again?

Extremely likely 12%
Quite likely 43%
Somewhat likely 33%
Slightly likely 10%
Not at all likely 2%

B 30

12

499

381

Favorable: 55%
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Learning Behaviors

Your average

70%

1,169 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How often does your child read for fun?

Aimost all the time 35% [ 404

Frequently 35% 407
Sometimes 18% 210
Once in a while 8% 88
Almost never 5% I 56

Favorable: 70%
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Mvsd questions

Your average

83%

1,169 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: Are these the right priorities to focus on for the

next five years?

Strongly agree 27%
Agree 55%

Neutral 8%

Disagree 3%
Strongly disagree 6%

635

Favorable: 83%
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Satisfaction with department areas

Your average

71%

1,169 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How satisfied are you with the following
programs: Language Arts — Reading
Extremely satisfied 25% [ 282
Quite satisfied 54% 612
Somewhat satisfied 18% 200
Slightly satisfied 3% 36
Not satisfied atall 1% 10

Favorable: 78%

Q.3: How satisfied are you with the following
programs: Social Studies
Extremely satisfied 18%  [JJJj 197
Quite satisfied 56% 627
Somewhat satisfied 22% 245
Slightly satisfied 4% 40
Not satisfied atall 1% il

Favorable: 74%

Q.5: How satisfied are you with the following
programs: Science
Extremely satisfied 21% [ 234
Quite satisfied 49% 555
Somewhat satisfied 22% 246
Slightly satisfied 6% 70
Not satisfied atall 2% | 26

Favorable: 70%
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Q.2: How satisfied are you with the following
programs: Writing
Extremely satisfied 21% [l 236
Quite satisfied 52% 592
Somewhat satisfied 21% 238
Slightly satisfied 5% 56
Not satisfied atall 1% 16

Favorable: 73%

Q.4: How satisfied are you with the following
programs: Mathematics
Extremely satisfied 22% [l 247
Quite satisfied 48% 543
Somewhat satisfied 20% 232
Slightly satisfied 7% 76
Not satisfied atall 4% I 44

Favorable: 69%

Q.6: How satisfied are you with the following
programs: Physical Education
Extremely satisfied 19% [ 210
Quite satisfied 50% 569
Somewhat satisfied 22% 246
Slightly satisfied 6% 66
Not satisfied atall 3% | 35

Favorable: 69%
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Q.7: How satisfied are you with the following
programs: Library/Media
Extremely satisfied 29% [ 33
Quite satisfied 53% 597
Somewhat satisfied 16% 179
Slightly satisfied 2% 17
Not satisfied atall 1% 6

Favorable: 82%

Q.9: How satisfied are you with the following
programs: Music

Extremely satisfied 33% [ 354
Quite satisfied 45% 487

Somewhat satisfied 17% 186
Slightly satisfied 4% 38
Not satisfied atall 2% | 24

Favorable: 77%

Q.11: How satisfied are you with the following
programs: The amount of homework my child receives
is appropriate
Strongly agree  13% . 149
Agree 49% 557

Neither agree nor 23% 260
disagree

Disagree 1% 122
Strongly disagree 5% I53

Favorable: 62%
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Q.8: How satisfied are you with the following
programs: Art
Extremely satisfied 30% [ 332
Quite satisfied 47% 512
Somewhat satisfied 15% 164
Slightly satisfied 4% 45
Not satisfied atall 3% | 36

Favorable: 78%

Q.10: How satisfied are you with the following
programs: Foreign Language (Middle School)
Extremely satisfied 5% [] 46
Quite satisfied 13% 127
Somewhat satisfied 9% 93
Slightly satisfied 4% 42
Not satisfied atall 7% [J] 69

nA 62 [ ©25
Favorable: 46%
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School Climate

Your average

65%

1,169 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: To what extent do you think that children enjoy Q.2: How motivating are the classroom lessons at
going to your child's school? your child's school?
Enjoy a tremendous 27% - 314 Extremely motivating 14% - 158
amount Quite motivating 48% 544
Enjoy quite a bit  51% 594 Somewhat motivating 30% 343
Enjoy somewhat 16% 187 Slightly motivating 7% 80
Enjoy a little bit 5% 53 Not at all motivating 1% 15

Do not enjoy atall 1% 12

Favorable: 62%

Favorable: 78%

Q.3: How much does the school value the diversity of
children's backgrounds?
A tremendous amount 12% . 132
Quite a bit 44% 478
Some 29% 314
A little bit 12% 126
Notatall 4% || 42

Favorable: 56%

Page 10 of 17 | This report was created on Monday, May 07, 2018 www.panoramaed.com



‘= Mill Valley School District
- Fall 2017 Family Survey, Family-School Relationships Survey

School Fit

Your average

72%

1,169 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How much of a sense of belonging does your
child feel at his/her school?
Tremendous 28% - 325
belonging

Quite a bit of 50% 582
belonging

Some belonging 17% 196
A little bit of belonging 4% 47
No belonging atall 1% 12

Favorable: 78%

Q.3: Given your child’s cultural background, how good
a fit is his/her school?

Extremely good 32% - 372
Quite good 51% 583
Somewhat good 12% 143
Slightly good 4% 40

Not good atall 1% 13

Favorable: 83%

Q.5: How comfortable is your child in asking for help
from school adults?

Extremely comfortable 16% [ 189

Quite comfortable 39% 449
Somewhat 28% 319
comfortable
Slightly comfortable 13% 145

Not comfortable atall 4% || 49

Favorable: 55%
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Q.2: At your child's school, how well does the overall
approach to discipline work for your child?

B 2+

Quite well 56% 637
Somewhat well  17% 192
Slightly well 4% = 42
Notwellatall 2% |26

Extremely well  21%

Favorable: 77%

Q.4: How well do the activities offered at your child’s
school match his/her interests?

| R

Quite well 53% 619
Somewhat well 23% 268
Slightly well 7% 75
Notwellatall 2% |23

Extremely well  15%

Favorable: 69%
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Sel/ character/ integrity

Your average

90%

1,169 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: To what extent should curriculum regarding
character and integrity be a priority in the District?

B

Should be atop 41%
priority

Should be a priority 48%

Should be somewhat 9%
of a priority

Should be a slight 1%
priority

Should notbea 0%
priority at all

107

12

550

Q.3: Self-management

Should be a top 44%
priority

Should be a priority 48%

Should be somewhat 7%

of a priority
Should be a slight 1%
priority
Should notbea 0%
priority at all

Favorable: 89%

I o0

79

552

Page 12 of 17 | This report was created on Monday, May 07, 2018

Favorable: 92%

Q.2: Self-awareness
Should be atop 31%
priority
Should be a priority 55%
Should be somewhat 12%

of a priority
Should be a slight 2%
priority
Should notbea 0%
priority at all

I =56

626
140

17

Favorable: 86%

Q.4: Responsible decision-making

Should be atop 52%
priority

Should be a priority 42%

Should be somewhat 5%

of a priority
Should be a slight 1%
priority
Should notbea 0%
priority at all

I sos

484
57

Favorable: 94%
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Q.5: Relationship skills

should be atop 39% [ 450

priority
Should be a priority 49% 560
Should be somewhat 1% 124

of a priority

Should be a slight 1% 10
priority

Should notbea 1% 6
priority at all

Favorable: 88%
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Technology

Your average

78%

1,169 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: On average outside of school, how many hours of
"screen time" (time in front of computers, television,
texting, video games, etc.) does your child spend per
day?

Lessthan2 67% [ NG 775
2to4 28% 327
4106 4% | 4
6to8 1% |1

8 ormore 1% 6

Favorable: 959%

Q.3: My child uses technology to support their
classwork.
Strongly disagree 4% I 48
Disagree 6% I 72
Neutral 18% [l 208
Agree 50% [ s66

Strongly agree 22% - 249

Q.5: | am satisfied with how the school integrates
technology into classroom instruction
Strongly agree 1% . 130
Agree 50% 569
Neutral 29% 335
Disagree 7% 80
Strongly disagree 3% I 31

Favorable: 61%
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Q.2: My child uses technology to support their
homework.
Strongly disagree 8% . 90
Disagree 9% [JJ] 108
Neutral 18% [l 206
Agree 41% [N 474

Strongly agree 24% - 273

Q.4: My child uses the following technology most
often for school work:

iPad 58% [N 664
Laptop/computer 26% - 299
Phone 1% | 9

A 15% [l 178
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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: 1 am a parent with a child or children in the
following Mill Valley schools (please select all that

apply):
Edna Maguire 18% - 264
old Mill 7% [ 108
Park 10% [l 145
Strawberry Point  11% . 158
Tam Valley 14% [ 198

Mmill Valiey Middie 37% [ 530

School

Other 3% |47

Q.3: What is your gender?

Female cc N 757
male 28% [ 316

Prefer not to answer 5% I 51
Other 0% 1

Q.2: Of the following, which source do you use the
most to get information about the school/District?
District website 3% | 32
School website  11% . 125
Classroom newsletter 18% - 213

School/Principal 38% [N 442

Newsletter

District Flash! 4% ] 48
Newsletter

Email 24% [ 282
Facebook 0% O
Twitter 0% 1
Other 1% |12

Q.4: What is your race or ethnicity?
American Indian or 0% 1
Alaska Native
Asian 7% [ 74
Black or African 0% 1
American
Hispanic or Latino 3% | 30

Native Hawaiian or 0% 3
Other Pacific Islander

e 795 | 500

Two or More 4% I 40
Races/Ethnicities

Other 2% |17

Prefer not to answer 7% l 77
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Q.5: What grade is your child?

Pre-Kindergarten
Kindergarten

1st grade

2nd grade

3rd grade

4th grade

5th grade

6th grade

7th grade

8th grade

Q.7: What is your child's race or ethnicity?

American Indian or
Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African
American

Hispanic or Latino

Native Hawaiian or
Other Pacific Islander

White

Two or More
Races/Ethnicities

Other

Prefer not to answer
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2% |19
7% ] 83
8% [ 87
9% [} 106
10% [l 13

12% [ 138
15% [l 172
12% [l 41

14% [l 157
12% [l 135

0% 1
3% |35
0% 2
2% |22
0% 1

757 | ¢25

15% [ 168

9% |14
6% [} 70

Q.6: What is your child's gender?

Female 46% [ 530
male 49% [ s6s

Prefer not to answer 4% I 50

Other 0% 1
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Other questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: Social awareness
should be atop 36% [ 408
priority
Should be a priority 49% 556

Should be somewhat 13% 152
of a priority
Should be a slight 2% 22
priority

Should notbea 1% 8
priority at all

Favorable: 84%
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